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2025 Suzuki ILCA Master European Championships

Prize Description
ILCA 7 Apprentices

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Overall

Hayling Island Sailing Club

Prize List as of 23:36 on 11 July 2025

Position | No Eligible | Pos in Fleet | Competitor

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

N (NN N N NN

12
29
32
35
37
39
54

lan ELLIOTT

Peter EDEL

Tom TAYLOR
Nicolas VAN TIENEN
Colin DENGATE
Dennis LEUKEL
Ewan MARSHALL

Prize List Programming by Jon Eskdale
www.windsurfingresults.co.uk

Nationality | Sail No

SWE
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR

221936
222574
225617
215376
170264
219513
177860

Fleet

ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

| Sl

HAYLING ISLAND
SAILING CLUBE

EurlLCA
Division

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
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