

2025 Suzuki ILCA Master European Championships

Hayling Island Sailing Club

Prize List as of 23:36 on 11 July 2025



Prize Description	Position	No Eligible	Pos in Fleet	Competitor	Nationality	Sail No	Fleet	Division
ILCA 7 Apprentices								
Overall	1st	7	12	lan ELLIOTT	SWE	221936	ILCA 7	AM
Overall	2nd	7	29	Peter EDEL	GBR	222574	ILCA 7	AM
Overall	3rd	7	32	Tom TAYLOR	GBR	225617	ILCA 7	AM
Overall	4th	7	35	Nicolas VAN TIENEN	GBR	215376	ILCA 7	AM
Overall	5th	7	37	Colin DENGATE	GBR	170264	ILCA 7	AM
Overall	6th	7	39	Dennis LEUKEL	GER	219513	ILCA 7	AM
Overall	7th	7	54	Ewan MARSHALL	GBR	177860	ILCA 7	AM

Prize List Programming by Jon Eskdale www.windsurfingresults.co.uk